
 
.                          Off peak        (Qld School Holidays                       (Xmas/Easter) 

 

People 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 

Sunset  
Cabins 312 332 352 n/a n/a 354    374 394 n/a n/a 385 405 425 n/a n/a 

Captains 
Quarters 

4P 
260 

5P 
280 

6P 
300 

7P 
320 

 
 
8P  
340 

4P 
321 

5P 
341 

6P 
361 

7P 
381 

 
 

8P 
401 

4P 
360 

5P 
380 

6P 
400 

7P 
420 

 
 
8P 
440 

Villa 187 207 227 247 267 206 226 246 266 286 217 237 257 277 297 

Deluxe 
 

Garden 
Cabin 

167 
 
 

140 

186 
 
 

160 

206 
 
 

180 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

186 
 
 

159 

206 
 
 

179 

226 
 
 

199 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

209 
 
 

186 

229 
 
 

206 

249 
 
 

226 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 

n/a 
 
 

n/a 
Standard 

Cabin 155 175 195 215 n/a 162 182 202 222 n/a 186 206 226 246 n/a 

Bungalow  125 145 165 185 n/a 148 168 188 208 n/a 167 187 207 227 n/a 

Powered 
Sites 54 A 20 

 C 15 
A 20 
 C 15   60 A 20 

    C 15 
A 20 
 C 15   63 A 20 

   C15 
A 20 

 C 15   

Un 
Powered 

sites 
42 A 20 

 C 15 
A 20 
 C 15   51 A 20 

    C 15 
A 20 
 C 15   55 A 20 

   C15 
A 20 

 C 15   

 

December:       Fri 12th December 2025 - Thurs 18th December 2025 - Peak Period.  

             Fri 19th December 2025 – Sunday 4th January 2026 – High Peak To be Fully paid by December 1st 

Australia Day: Thu 25th January – Mon 27th January 2025 Peak period. 

Labour Day:    Fri 2nd May – Mon 5th May 2025 Peak period. 

Easter:            Fri 18th April – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 -  High Peak To be Fully paid by March 1st      

April/May school holidays: Fri 4th April – Thur 17th April 2025 Peak period. Wed 23rd April – Sun 27th April Peak 

period.   

June/July school holidays: Fri 27th June – Sun 20th July Peak period.      

September school holidays: Fri 19th Sept – Sun 12th Oct Peak period. 

December school holidays: Fri 12th Dec – Thurs 18th Dec / Mon 5th Jan – Sun 8th Feb 2026 Peak period. 

High Peak Time: Christmas/ Easter weekend:4-night Minimum.   Easter: 4-night minimum. Prices from February 1st 2025                

  9P  
  360 

 9P 
 421 
  

 9P 
 460 


