Off peak	
----------	--

People	2	3	4	5	6	2	3	4	5	6	2	3	4	5	6
Sunset Cabins	312	332	352	n/a	n/a	354	374	394	n/a	n/a	385	405	425	n/a	n/a
Captains Quarters	4P 260	5P 280	6P 300	7P 320	9P 360 8P 340	4P 321	5P 341	6P 361	7P 381	9P 8P 401	4P 360	5P 380	6P 400	7P 420	9P 8P 460 440
Villa	187	207	227	247	267	206	226	246	266	286	217	237	257	277	297
Deluxe	167	186	206	n/a	n/a	186	206	226	n/a	n/a	209	229	249	n/a	n/a
Garden Cabin	140	160	180	n/a	n/a	159	179	199	n/a	n/a	186	206	226	n/a	n/a
Standard Cabin	155	175	195	215	n/a	162	182	202	222	n/a	186	206	226	246	n/a
Bungalow	125	145	165	185	n/a	148	168	188	208	n/a	167	187	207	227	n/a
Powered Sites	54	A 20 C 15	A 20 C 15			60	A 20 C 15	A 20 C 15			63	A 20 C15	A 20 C 15		
Un Powered sites	42	A 20 C 15	A 20 C 15			51	A 20 C 15	A 20 C 15			55	A 20 C15	A 20 C 15		

December: Fri 12th December 2025 - Thurs 18th December 2025 - **Peak Period.**

Fri 19th December 2025 – Sunday 4th January 2026 – <u>High Peak To be Fully paid by December 1st</u>

Australia Day: Thu 25th January – Mon 27th January 2025 Peak period.

Labour Day: Fri 2nd May – Mon 5th May 2025 **Peak period**.

Easter: Fri 18th April – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 - High Peak To be Fully paid by March 1st

April/May school holidays: Fri 4th April – Thur 17th April 2025 **Peak period**. Wed 23rd April – Sun 27th April **Peak** period.

June/July school holidays: Fri 27th June – Sun 20th July Peak period.

September school holidays: Fri 19th Sept – Sun 12th Oct Peak period.

December school holidays: Fri 12th Dec – Thurs 18th Dec / Mon 5th Jan – Sun 8th Feb 2026 Peak period.

High Peak Time: Christmas/ Easter weekend: <u>4-night Minimum.</u> Easter: <u>4-night minimum.</u> <u>Prices from February 1st 2025</u>